
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-CIT COURSE CODE:-CITL001

DATE:-     10-01-2014 TIMING :-    09 TO 12 PM BATCH- I

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 130071575 YOGESH KUMAR

2 137257599 DEEPIKA SHARMA

3 137257607 MONIKA PARASHAR

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL025

DATE:-     11-01-2014 TIMING :-    09 TO 12 PM BATCH- I

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 070511012 ALKA SONAKPURIYA

2 082807565 SHWETA SISODIYA

3 083791022 SHIVENDRA SHARMA

4 083791355 VISHVAS SHUKLA

5 092188509 NEELAM CHOUDHARY

6 094607527 RAVI KANT SAINI

7 110457036 SAKINA SUHAGPURWALA

8 110458038 KRATI JOSHI

9 110523167 NAFISA BANO

10 110523619 SHEZI KHAN

11 110527670 JYOTI CHAURASIA

12 110527924 NEETESH NAGAR

13 111731190 SHUBHAM PANDA

14 112104913 HARDIK DOBARIYA

15 120164332 SATYENDRA MALVIYA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL025

DATE:-     11-01-2014 TIMING :-    12 TO 3 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 120164712 PRIYA NAIR

2 120165327 SHIKHA SEN

3 120167463 PRERNA SHRIVASTAVA

4 121031689 GAUSWAMI MAYURI HARIBHAI

5 121036212 BHOOMI YOGESHBHAI JANI

6 121112881 HIREN SHASHIKANT DHULESHIA

7 126501505 MAHENDRA MALVIYA

8 126501551 SMRITI SHRIVASTAVA

9 126505337 NITESH RATHORE

10 126506615 RIMJHIM SAXENA

11 126507251 JYOTI SHARMA

12 126507323 YOGESH KUMAR BARPETE

13 126514723 KRITIKA RAIKWAR

14 126515725 RIYA AGRAWAL

15 126520211 LOKESH DUBEY

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL025

DATE:-     11-01-2014 TIMING :-    03 TO 06 PM BATCH- III

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 130071392 SONALI SHRIVASTAVA

2 130071647 KRISHNAPAL SINGH RAJPOOT

3 130071955 YESHWINI SHUKLA

4 130072767 NIHARIKA SAXENA

5 130197487 SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI

6 130197652 RAHUL MISHRA

7 130199276 ADARSH KUMAR MISHRA

8 137220959 PRITI MAHESHWARY

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL036

DATE:-     12-01-2014 TIMING :-    09 TO 12 PM BATCH- I

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 070511012 ALKA SONAKPURIYA

2 092188254 BANDITA TIWARI

3 092188509 NEELAM CHOUDHARY

4 105027075 ROHIT KUMAR JAIN

5 105031820 DEEPESH SHARMA

6 110456801 NEHA SHARMA

7 110458060 POOJA AGRAWAL

8 110527924 NEETESH NAGAR

9 112059294 SHOBHANABAHEN MANSUKHBHAI SOLA

10 112104913 HARDIK DOBARIYA

11 121023065 REENABEN HARILAL GAJERA

12 121023097 TWINKLE MANOJBHAI PATEL

13 121023169 VANDANA NARENDRABHAI MARTHAK

14 121026347 ALPA SURESHCHANDRA SONAGRA

15 121031775 RAHUL SWAMY

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL036

DATE:-     12-01-2014 TIMING :-    12 TO 03 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 126501268 DEEPALI JAIN

2 126501290 RANA ALI

3 126501465 PRADEEP MALAKAR

4 126501505 MAHENDRA MALVIYA

5 126501551 SMRITI SHRIVASTAVA

6 126505337 NITESH RATHORE

7 126505409 ARUN YADAV

8 126506615 RIMJHIM SAXENA

9 126506679 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA

10 126507251 JYOTI SHARMA

11 126507323 YOGESH KUMAR BARPETE

12 126513650 ZINKY PANDEY

13 126520211 LOKESH DUBEY

14 137220959 PRITI MAHESHWARY

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL016

DATE:-     13-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 117884754 SURENDRA SINGH

2 121025653 BHARGAVKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI PATE

3 121029200 SNEHAL SANJAY BASUTKAR

4 121029217 ASHOK JAYASING KASHID

5 110458038 KRATI JOSHI

6 110458060 POOJA AGRAWAL

7 121035686 RAGINI KUMARI

8 121112881 HIREN SHASHIKANT DHULESHIA

9 126505409 ARUN YADAV

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL016

DATE:-     13-01-2014 TIMING :-    02 TO 04 PM BATCH- III

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 130071392 SONALI SHRIVASTAVA

2 130197652 RAHUL MISHRA

3 130202460 MOHAMMAD KASIM KHAN

4 137220712 NITESH GATHE

5 137220830 VIVEK KUMAR SHIVHARE

6 137220959 PRITI MAHESHWARY

7 137221019 SUBHYANT SINGH

8 137221183 RASHMI SHARMA

9 137221223 RAVINDRA KUAMR SEWANI

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL017

DATE:-     15-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 094607527 RAVI KANT SAINI

2 110458038 KRATI JOSHI

3 110458060 POOJA AGRAWAL

4 110527655 USAID AHMAD MANSOORI

5 112104913 HARDIK DOBARIYA

6 120165327 SHIKHA SEN

7 121023072 YASH MANSUKHBHAI KALARIA

8 121030497 TRUPTIBA KULDIPSINH ZALA

9 121031775 RAHUL SWAMY

10 121035686 RAGINI KUMARI

11 121112881 HIREN SHASHIKANT DHULESHIA

12 126501290 RANA ALI

13 126501505 MAHENDRA MALVIYA

14 126501551 SMRITI SHRIVASTAVA

15 126505409 ARUN YADAV

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL017

DATE:-     15-01-2014 TIMING :-    02 TO 04 PM BATCH- III

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 126506615 RIMJHIM SAXENA

2 126507251 JYOTI SHARMA

3 126513650 ZINKY PANDEY

4 130071392 SONALI SHRIVASTAVA

5 130071647 KRISHNAPAL SINGH RAJPOOT

6 130071780 RAJEEV SHIRPURKAR

7 130197652 RAHUL MISHRA

8 130199269 RANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

9 130202460 MOHAMMAD KASIM KHAN

10 137220712 NITESH GATHE

11 137220830 VIVEK KUMAR SHIVHARE

12 137220959 PRITI MAHESHWARY

13 137221019 SUBHYANT SINGH

14 137221183 RASHMI SHARMA

15 137221223 RAVINDRA KUAMR SEWANI

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL045

DATE:-     16-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 082807565 SHWETA SISODIYA

2 092188254 BANDITA TIWARI

3 092188420 NAZIA CHOUDHRY

4 092188509 NEELAM CHOUDHARY

5 094608923 RITESH PANDEY

6 094609158 SANGYA SHARMA

7 110457036 SAKINA SUHAGPURWALA

8 110522600 MANISH VISHWAKARMA

9 110523167 NAFISA BANO

10 110527670 JYOTI CHAURASIA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL045

DATE:-     16-01-2014 TIMING :-    02 TO 04 PM BATCH- III

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 110527924 NEETESH NAGAR

2 111730134 PUSHPA GAUTAM

3 111731190 SHUBHAM PANDA

4 120164332 SATYENDRA MALVIYA

5 120164712 PRIYA NAIR

6 120165327 SHIKHA SEN

7 120165800 ZAHEER AHMED RIZVI

8 120167463 PRERNA SHRIVASTAVA

9 120170146 DILEEP KUMAR KISHNANI

10 130199323 SABAHA FATIMA

11 137220959 PRITI MAHESHWARY

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL054

DATE:-     17-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 92188254 BANDITA TIWARI

2 94608923 RITESH PANDEY

3 100026053 SARASWTI YADAV

4 110457036 SAKINA SUHAGPURWALA

5 110522600 MANISH VISHWAKARMA

6 110523167 NAFISA BANO

7 110527655 USAID AHMAD MANSOORI

8 110527924 NEETESH NAGAR

9 110528048 SWATIKA JOTWANI

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-MCA COURSE CODE:- MCSL054

DATE:-     17-01-2014 TIMING :-    02 TO 04 PM BATCH- III

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 111235190 SHAILENDRA KUMAR HALVI

2 111730134 PUSHPA GAUTAM

3 111731190 SHUBHAM PANDA

4 112059294 SHOBHANABAHEN MANSUKHBHAI SOLA

5 112063650 NIMISHA PORWAL

6 112063667 SWATI KARANPURIYA

7 112101362 DIMPI JAIN

8 116875089 ARCHANA GOMKALE

9 117887656 SNEHA AGARWAL

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL013

DATE:-     18-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 110522774 POOJA WADHWANI

2 127807189 SWETA VINODBHAI PARMAR

3 137220720 SURYAPRAKASH PANDEY

4 137220902 ARUNIMA CHAKRABORTY

5 137220910 RESHMA MADHAV BIRPANKAR

6 137220998 ASHRIT MINZ

7 137221144 V PRASOON

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- CS-611P

DATE:-     18-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 100029228 SETU SHARMA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL-033

DATE:-     19-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 111728525 REETA SHRIVASTAVA

2 117884754 SURENDRA SINGH

3 120164475 SHASHANK CHANDEL

4 121026988 CHAYAN GHOSH

5 121029200 SNEHAL SANJAY BASUTKAR

6 121029217 ASHOK JAYASING KASHID

7 126506883 SHAGUFTA AHMED

8 126520537 ALLEN PRIYA CHANDRA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- CS-62P

DATE:-     19-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 082808076 NEERAJ LODHI

2 092190157 SHIPRA JAISWAL

3 094609030 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH

4 100029228 SETU SHARMA

5 105030830 VIVEK SINGH BHADAURIYA

6 105032095 KRISHNA SWARNKAR

7 105165984 JEETENDRA KUMAR

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL043

DATE:-     20-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 117884754 SURENDRA SINGH

2 117885652 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

3 121025653 BHARGAVKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI PATE

4 121026988 CHAYAN GHOSH

5 121029200 SNEHAL SANJAY BASUTKAR

6 121029217 ASHOK JAYASING KASHID

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- CS-63P

DATE:-     20-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 100029228 SETU SHARMA

2 105030830 VIVEK SINGH BHADAURIYA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL-044

DATE:-     21-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 121025653 BHARGAVKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI PATE

2 121029200 SNEHAL SANJAY BASUTKAR

3 121029217 ASHOK JAYASING KASHID

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- CS-065

DATE:-     21-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 105030830 VIVEK SINGH BHADAURIYA

2 112061624 SURENDRA SINGH PATEL

3 112101022 NIRANJAN KUMAR

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL045

DATE:-     22-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 117884754 SURENDRA SINGH

2 117885652 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

3 121025653 BHARGAVKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI PATE

4 121026988 CHAYAN GHOSH

5 121029200 SNEHAL SANJAY BASUTKAR

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- CS-67

DATE:-     22-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 112061624 SURENDRA SINGH PATEL

2 112101022 NIRANJAN KUMAR

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- CS-68

DATE:-     23-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 074221190 OMPRAKASH L JAISWAR

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCS-61P

DATE:-     24-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 074221190 OMPRAKASH L JAISWAR

2 092190157 SHIPRA JAISWAL

3 100029228 SETU SHARMA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- CS-72P

DATE:-     25-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 082808076 NEERAJ LODHI

2 092190157 SHIPRA JAISWAL

3 100029228 SETU SHARMA

4 105165984 JEETENDRA KUMAR

5 110464547 VERTIKA MISRA

6 105027075 ROHIT KUMAR JAIN

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- CS-74P

DATE:-     27-01-2014 TIMING :-    11 TO 01 PM BATCH- II

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 082808076 NEERAJ LODHI

2 092190157 SHIPRA JAISWAL

3 100029228 SETU SHARMA

4 105165984 JEETENDRA KUMAR

5 110464547 VERTIKA MISRA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL021

DATE:-     28-01-2014 TIMING :-    09 TO 10 PM BATCH- I

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 111728525 REETA SHRIVASTAVA

2 117885652 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

3 121026988 CHAYAN GHOSH

4 126500162 DHANESH K RAVEENDRAN

5 126525267 BANSARI R PANARA

6 127807189 SWETA VINODBHAI PARMAR

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL-022P

DATE:-     28-01-2014 TIMING :-    10 TO 11 AM BATCH- I

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 110522774 POOJA WADHWANI

2 111728525 REETA SHRIVASTAVA

3 117884754 SURENDRA SINGH

4 121026988 CHAYAN GHOSH

5 126500162 DHANESH K RAVEENDRAN

6 126506883 SHAGUFTA AHMED

7 126520537 ALLEN PRIYA CHANDRA

8 126525267 BANSARI R PANARA

9 127807189 SWETA VINODBHAI PARMAR

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL-032P

DATE:-     29-01-2014 TIMING :-    09 TO 10 AM BATCH- I

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 120164475 SHASHANK CHANDEL

2 121026988 CHAYAN GHOSH

3 121029200 SNEHAL SANJAY BASUTKAR

4 121029217 ASHOK JAYASING KASHID

5 121032627 VIVEK MAHAJAN

6 126506883 SHAGUFTA AHMED

7 126520537 ALLEN PRIYA CHANDRA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL-034P

DATE:-     29-01-2014 TIMING :-    10 TO 11 AM BATCH- I

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 120164475 SHASHANK CHANDEL

2 121026988 CHAYAN GHOSH

3 121029200 SNEHAL SANJAY BASUTKAR

4 126506883 SHAGUFTA AHMED

5 126520537 ALLEN PRIYA CHANDRA

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

PLOT NO 12 ARERA HILLS BHOPAL-462011

EXAM CENTRE BHOPAL(1500)

PROGRAM:-BCA COURSE CODE:- BCSL-056P

DATE:-     30-01-2014 TIMING :-    09 TO 10 AM BATCH- I

S.NO ENROLLMENT NO NAME SIGNATURE

1 117885652 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

NO OF PRESENT:------ NO OF ABSENT:------ SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR


